
8.—7 200

Appropriations for Consolidated, Fund, Services

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION— continued.

(a) Credits-in-aid— Other 1924-25.
Salaries. Charges. Total.

£ £ £

Subdivision I 900 .. 900
II .. 153,900 153,900

111 .. 7,000 7,000
IV .. 500 , 500
V .. 4,120 4,120

VI .. 5,000 5,000
VII .. 2,405 2,405
VIII .. 15,000 15,000
IX .. 210 210

„ X .. 450 450
XI .. 2,700 2,700

XII .. 3,200 3,200
XIII .. 32,000 32,000
XIV .. 200 200
XV .. 5,200 5,200

Totals 900 231,885 232,785

*

Number Kem J
ot i/ersons. j j VOTE No. 40.—DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION—
1924-25. • continued.

1924-25.

Subdivision No. XV.—Miscellaneous Services —contd.
£ £

Charges for and incidental to—continued.
152 War bursaries
153 Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to all other items of this subdivision

.

152
153

400

20

Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)—

Examination fees, &c. (including
refund from Public Service Com-
missioner's Office and Railway
Department for conduct of ex- £

animations) ...
... 5,000

Recoveries on account of purchase of
motor-cars for School Inspectors 200

5,200

Total—Subdivision. No. XV

Gross Total ... ...

. . I
50,115

3,089,032
232,785

' 2,856,247
]

Credits-in-aid (a)

NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 40


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

