(a)

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

DEPARTMENT	OF	EDUCATION	-continued

Number of Persons.	Item.		1924	1924–25.	
1924–25.		VOTE No. 40.—DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION— continued.	£	£	
,	152 153	Subdivision No. XV.—Miscellaneous Services—contd. CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued. War bursaries Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to all other items of this subdivision	400		
		Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910 (see end of vote)— Examination fees, &c. (including refund from Public Service Commissioner's Office and Railway Department for conduct of examinations) 5,000 Recoveries on account of purchase of motor-cars for School Inspectors 200			
		5,200		50 115	
		$Total-Subdivision \ No. \ XV $		50,115	
		GROSS TOTAL		3,089,032	
		Credits-in-aid (a)		232,785	
		NET TOTAL—VOTE No. 40		2,856,247	

Credits-in-aid—		Other	1924-25.
	Salaries.	Charges.	Total.
	£	£	£
Subdivision I	900		900
" II		153,900	153,900
" III	• •	7,000	7,000
,, IV	, .	500 .	500
,, V	• •	4,120	4,120
,, VI	• •	5,000	5,000
,, VII	• •	2,405	2,405
,, VIII		15,000	15,000
,, IX	• •	210	210
,, X		450	450
,, XI	•	2,700	2,700
" XII	• •	3,2 00	3,200
" XIII	• •	32,000	32,000
" XIV	• •	200	200
,, XV	• •	5,200	5,200
Totals	900	231,885	${232,785}$
20000		=====	202,100